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Inform

Software configuration
BS2000 OSD/XCV11.0

Overview of the system-oriented software products released in BS2000 0SD/XCV11.0 and V10.0.

19
FUJITSU

Product versions generally released are shown in bold; all other listed versions are withdrawn from sales.

0SD/XC

AID
ARCHIVE"
ASSEMBH
AVAS

(/C++
(COBOL85
(COBOL2000
COLUMBUS85
CRTE"

DAB
Distributed Print Services (DPRINT)
DRIVE

DRV

EDTY
ESQL-COBOL
FDDRL

FHS

FORT
HIPLEX-MSCF
HSMS!)

IFG

interNet Services (INETSERV)"
JENVY

vy

LEASY

LMS

MAREN
MT9750

NFS

V11.0

V3.4
V12.0,V11.0
V1.3

V8.5

V4.0, V3.2
V2.3

V1.6, V1.5
V1.1
V11.1,Vv11.0, V10.1, V10.0
V9.5

V1.2

V3.1

V3.2

V17.0

V3.0

V20.0

V8.3

V2.2

V11.0
V12.0,V11.0
V8.3

V3.4
V8.1V9.0
V15.1

V6.2

V3.5

V12.5

V9.0, v8.0
V3.0

V10.0

V3.4
V12.0,Vv11.0,V10.0
Vi3

V8.5

V4.0, V3.2
V2.3

V1.6, V1.5
V1.1
V10.1,V10.0
V9.4

V1.2

V3.1

V3.2

V17.0

V3.0

V20.0, V19.0
V8.3

V2.2

V8.0
V12.0,V11.0,V10.0
V8.3

V3.4
V8.1V9.0
V15.1

V6.2

V3.5
V12.5,V12.0
V9.0, v8.0
V3.0
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0SD/XC
OMNIS
OMNIS-MENU
openFT
openNet Server (ONETSERV)"
openSM2 (BS2000)
openUTM

0SS
PASCAL-XT

PCS

PERCON"

PLIT

PROP-XT

RFA

ROBAR

RSOV
SBA-BS2

SCA"

SDF-A

SDF-P

SECOS
SESAM/SQL
SHC-0SD
SM2-PA
SNMP-AGENTS
SORTY
SPACEOPT
SSA-OUTM-BS2
SSA-SM2-BS2
SSC-BS2
TASKDATE
TIAMY)
uDS/SQL
VM2000

V11.0
V8.5

V3.5
V12.1
V4.0
V11.0
V7.0, V6.5, V6.4
V4.1

V2.2

V3.2

V2.9

V4.2

V1.3
V20.0
V7.6, V7.5
V3.6

V6.2
V20.0
V4.1

V2.5

V5.5, V5.4
V9.1, V9.0
V14.0,V13.0,V12.0
V2.0
V1.1,V1.0
V8.0

V8.0

V5.0

V5.0

V6.0
V20.0
V13.2
V2.9,v2.8
V11.5,V11.0

" Product is part of the package OSD/XC

V10.0
V8.5

V3.5
V121
V4.0, V3.6
V10.0
V7.0, V6.5, V6.4
V4.1

V2.2

V3.1

V2.9

V4.2

Vi3
V19.0
V7.6, V7.5, V7.0
V3.6

V6.2
V19.0
V4.1

V2.5

V5.5, V5.4
V9.1,V9.0
V14.0,V13.0,V12.0
V2.0

V8.0

V7.0

V5.0

V5.0

V6.0
V19.0
V13.2
V2.9,v2.8
V11.0

Contact

BS2000 Services
bs2000services@ts.fujitsu.com
Website: de.fujitsu.com

All rights reserved, including intellectual property rights. Technical data subject to modifications and delivery subject to
availability. Any liability that the data and illustrations are complete, actual or correct is excluded. Designations may be
trademarks and/or copyrights of the respective manufacturer, the use of which by third parties for their own purposes may
infringe the rights of such owner. For further information see ts.fujitsu.com/terms_of_use.html
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